
  
ARGUEIL « A toi de jouer » 

Séjour 6-12 ans du 15 au 19 août 2022 
 

Tranches 1 enfant 2 
enfants 

3 enfants 4 enfants 
+ 

Tarif Tarif Tarif Tarif 

1 moins de 849.90€  84 €   78 €   71 €   65 €  

2 de 849.91€ à 1019.94€  97 €   91 €   84 €   78 €  

3 de 1019.95€ à 1189.94€  117 €   110 €   104 €   97 €  

4 de 1189.95€ à 1359.93€  126 €   120 €   113 €   107 €  

5 de 1359.94€ à 1529.96€  146 €   139 €   133 €   126 €  

6 de 1529.97€ à 1869.94€  156 €   149 €   142 €   136 €  

7 de 1869.95€ à 2209.93€  181 €   175 €   168 €   162 €  

8 de 2209.94€ à 2549.93€  201 €   194 €   188 €   181 €  

9 de 2549.94€ à 2889.93€  220 €   214 €   207 €   201 €  

10 de 2889.94€ à 3229.91€  243 €   236 €   230 €   223 €  

11 de 3229.92€ à 3569.90€  259 €   253 €   246 €   240 €  

12 de 3569.91€ et +  266 €   259 €   253 €   246 €  

13 EXTERIEURS  324 €   324 €   324 €   324 €  


